

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18879-19072/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2001 in WA 1592/00-1638/2000
c/w W.A. 2641-45/2000 c/w W.A. 1639/2000, c/w W.A.
2261-2262/2000, c/w 2263-2266/2000 c/w W.A. 2618-2640/2000,c/w
W.A. 2038-2059/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

H. GANESH RAO & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 26/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Issue notice.
There shall be interim stay in the meanwhile.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, learned counsel accepts
notice. Counter affidavit to be filed in four weeks.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master