

SLP(C)No. 18879-19072 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18879-19072/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2001 in WA 1592-1638/00 c/w WA.2641-45/00, c/w WA.1639/00, c/w WA.2261-62/00, C/w 2263-2356/00, c/w WA.2618-2640/00, c/w WA.2038-2059/00 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

H. GANESH RAO & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 16/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Sanjay R.Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Josephy Pookkatt,Adv.  
Mr.P.Keswani,Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.  
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.  
Mr.Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.SP2  
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
List after four weeks.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
P.S. to Registrar

(S. Malkani)  
Court Master