

1  
SLP(C)No. 18879-19072 OF 2001

ITEM No.37

Court No. 2

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18879-19072/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2001 in WA 1592-1638/00,  
c/w W.a.2641-45/2000, c/w W.a. 1639/2000 c/w W.a.2261-2262/2000,  
c/w 2263-2356/2000 c/w W.A. 2618-2640/2000 c/w W.a.2038-2059/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

H. GANESH RAO & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
With  
SLP(C)No.7815-7817/2002

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. K.N. Raval, Solicitor General  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Joseph Pokkatt, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after disposal of Civil Appeal Nos.3595-3612/1999.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Om Prakash )  
Court Master





